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HUMIMIC MEDICAL

A MEMBER OF THE CBG GROUP

From:

Humimic Medical

110 Augusta Arbor Way
Greenville, SC 29605
sales@production.humimic.com

To:

erone@ndrmedical.com

NDR Medical Technology Sdn Bhd

Level 25-03A, City Square Office Tower,
106-108, Jalan Wong Ah Fook, 80000 Johor
Bahru, Johor

erone@ndrmedical.com

Hrs/Qty Service

113 Gelatin #0 - Medical Gel By The Pound
113 Gelatin #1 - Medical Gel By The Pound
1 FedEx International Economy®

Quote
Number

Quote Date

Total

Rate/Price

$15.98
$15.98
$1,128.00

Sub Total
Tax

Total

This is a fixed price quote.

Quote

QUO-232978

September 30, 2020

Adjust
0%

0%
0.00%

Thanks for choosing Humimic | Sales@Humimic.com

$4,739.48

Sub Total

$1,805.74
$1,805.74
$1,128.00

$4,739.48
$0.00

$4,739.48
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